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Date Event Name
Mon 08/08/2016 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 08/08/2016 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Mon 09/05/2016 No School: Labor Day
Tue 09/06/2016 Kindergarten Family Connections Meetings
Tue 09/06/2016 First Day of School for Grades 1-12
Wed 09/07/2016 Kindergarten Family Connections Meetings
Thu 09/08/2016 Kindergarten Family Connections Meetings
Thu 09/08/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Fri 09/09/2016 First Day of School for Kindergarten Students
Wed 09/14/2016 1.5 Hour Early Release Schedule Begins
Wed 09/14/2016 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Thu 09/15/2016 First Day of Preschool
Mon 09/19/2016 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 09/19/2016 LWSD - PTSA Council Reflections Art Program Meeting for School Chairs
Mon 09/19/2016 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Tue 09/20/2016 LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting
Wed 09/21/2016 LWHS - Curriculum Night
Thu 09/22/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 09/22/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Thu 09/22/2016 LWSD - Community Meeting: New Elementary School in North Redmond
Mon 09/26/2016 LWSD - Elementary Quest Parent Information Night
Mon 09/26/2016 LWSD - Community Meeting: New Elementary School in Redmond Ridge East, New Middle School in

Redmond Ridge
Tue 09/27/2016 LWSD - Community Meeting: New Elementary School in North Redmond
Wed 09/28/2016 LWSD - Community Meeting: Rebuilding and Enlarging Juanita High School
Thu 09/29/2016 LWSD - Middle School Quest Parent Information Night
Tue 10/04/2016 SMI - Picture Day
Wed 10/05/2016 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Thu 10/06/2016 SMI - Explore Art Orientation
Thu 10/06/2016 LWSD - K-2HC Parent Information Night
Thu 10/06/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Mon 10/10/2016 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 10/10/2016 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Mon 10/17/2016 Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Tue 10/18/2016 Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Tue 10/18/2016 LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting
Wed 10/19/2016 LWSD - Unity Day: wear orange to show we're together against bullying
Wed 10/19/2016 LWSD - Community Meeting: College & Career Readiness Task Force
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Thu 10/20/2016 Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Thu 10/20/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 10/20/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Fri 10/21/2016 No School: LEAP Day
Mon 10/24/2016 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 10/24/2016 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Wed 10/26/2016 LWSD - Community Meeting: College & Career Readiness Task Force
Thu 10/27/2016 LWSD - Community Meeting: College & Career Readiness Task Force
Wed 11/02/2016 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Thu 11/03/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Thu 11/03/2016 LWSD - Community Meeting: College & Career Readiness Task Force
Mon 11/07/2016 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 11/07/2016 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Tue 11/08/2016 Last Day of 1st Quarter (Secondary)
Fri 11/11/2016 No School: Veterans Day
Mon 11/14/2016 LWSD - HIV/AIDS Curriculum Parent Information Meeting
Tue 11/15/2016 LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting
Thu 11/17/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 11/17/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Mon 11/21/2016 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Mon 11/21/2016 LWSD - School Board Linkage Session
Wed 11/23/2016 Half-Day: Thanksgiving Break
Thu 11/24/2016 No School: Thanksgiving Day
Fri 11/25/2016 No School: Thanksgiving Break
Thu 12/01/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Mon 12/05/2016 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 12/05/2016 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Wed 12/07/2016 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Fri 12/09/2016 SMI - Drama Recital - "Beauty and the Beast"
Thu 12/15/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 12/15/2016 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Thu 12/15/2016 SSMS - Stella Schola Information Night
Mon 12/19/2016 No School: Winter Break
Tue 12/20/2016 No School: Winter Break
Wed 12/21/2016 No School: Winter Break
Thu 12/22/2016 No School: Winter Break
Fri 12/23/2016 No School: Winter Break
Mon 12/26/2016 No School: Winter Break
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Tue 12/27/2016 No School: Winter Break
Wed 12/28/2016 No School: Winter Break
Thu 12/29/2016 No School: Winter Break
Fri 12/30/2016 No School: Winter Break
Mon 01/02/2017 No School: Winter Break
Wed 01/04/2017 CS - Community School Information Night
Thu 01/05/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Mon 01/09/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 01/09/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Tue 01/10/2017 FHMS - Parent & Student Information Night
Wed 01/11/2017 NSMS - Northstar Middle School Information Night
Wed 01/11/2017 JHS - Cambridge Information Night
Thu 01/12/2017 ICS - ICS Info Night
Thu 01/12/2017 DCS - Information Night
Mon 01/16/2017 No School: Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tue 01/17/2017 LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting
Wed 01/18/2017 RHS - Future Freshman Parent Night
Thu 01/19/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 01/19/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Mon 01/23/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Mon 01/23/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Tue 01/24/2017 Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Tue 01/24/2017 KiMS - 5th Grade Parent Night
Tue 01/24/2017 RMS - 5th Grade Parent Night
Thu 01/26/2017 Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Fri 01/27/2017 Half-Day: Elementary Conferences
Fri 01/27/2017 Last Day of 1st Semester (Secondary)
Sat 01/28/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Wed 02/01/2017 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Thu 02/02/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Thu 02/02/2017 Kindergarten Registration
Wed 02/08/2017 LWHS - Incoming Freshmen Night
Mon 02/13/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 02/13/2017 KaMS - 5th Gr. Student/Parent Curriculum Night
Mon 02/13/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Thu 02/16/2017 No School: Mid-Winter Break
Fri 02/17/2017 No School: Mid-Winter Break
Mon 02/20/2017 No School: Presidents Day
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Tue 02/21/2017 EMS - 5th Grade Parent Information Night
Tue 02/21/2017 RHMS - Incoming 6th Graders Parent Information Night
Tue 02/21/2017 LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting
Thu 02/23/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 02/23/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Wed 03/01/2017 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Wed 03/01/2017 LWSD - Juanita High School Project Community Open House
Thu 03/02/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Mon 03/06/2017 LWSD - School Board Service Informational Meeting
Fri 03/10/2017 No School: LEAP Day
Mon 03/13/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 03/13/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Thu 03/16/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 03/16/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Fri 03/17/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Sat 03/18/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Sun 03/19/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Tue 03/21/2017 LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting
Wed 03/22/2017 Full School Day (No 1.5 Hour Early Release)
Wed 03/22/2017 LWSD - Community Immigration Forum
Thu 03/23/2017 LWSD - Kirk Elementary School Project Community Open House
Tue 03/28/2017 LWSD - Mead Elementary School Project Community Open House
Mon 04/03/2017 No School: Spring Break
Tue 04/04/2017 No School: Spring Break
Wed 04/05/2017 No School: Spring Break
Thu 04/06/2017 No School: Spring Break
Fri 04/07/2017 No School: Spring Break
Wed 04/12/2017 Full School Day (No 1.5 Hour Early Release)
Wed 04/12/2017 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Thu 04/13/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Fri 04/14/2017 Last Day of 3rd Quarter (Secondary)
Mon 04/24/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 04/24/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Tue 04/25/2017 LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting
Thu 04/27/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 04/27/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Tue 05/02/2017 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Wed 05/03/2017 Full School Day (No 1.5 Hour Early Release)
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Wed 05/03/2017 LWSD - AVID Tutors Needed - Attend an Information Session
Thu 05/04/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Thu 05/04/2017 LWSD - Redmond Area School Boundary Changes Feedback Meeting
Mon 05/08/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 05/08/2017 LWSD - AVID Tutors Needed - Attend an Information Session
Mon 05/08/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Tue 05/09/2017 LWSD - Redmond Area School Boundary Changes Feedback Meeting
Wed 05/10/2017 LWSD - AVID Tutors Needed - Attend an Information Session
Mon 05/15/2017 LWSD - AVID Tutors Needed - Attend an Information Session
Tue 05/16/2017 LWSD - PTSA Special Needs Group Meeting
Thu 05/18/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 05/18/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Mon 05/22/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Mon 05/22/2017 LWSD - School Board Linkage Session
Mon 05/22/2017 LWSD - AVID Tutors Needed - Attend an Information Session
Wed 05/24/2017 LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony for New Elementary School in North Redmond
Mon 05/29/2017 No School: Memorial Day
Wed 05/31/2017 Full School Day (No 1.5 Hour Early Release)
Thu 06/01/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council General Meeting
Thu 06/01/2017 TA - Graduation
Mon 06/05/2017 THO - Book Fair
Mon 06/05/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 06/05/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting
Tue 06/06/2017 LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony at Juanita High School
Tue 06/06/2017 THO - Book Fair
Tue 06/06/2017 JHS - Say farewell to JHS as we know it
Tue 06/06/2017 LWSD - Mead Elementary School Project Community Open House
Wed 06/07/2017 THO - Book Fair
Wed 06/07/2017 LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony for New Elementary School at Redmond Ridge East
Wed 06/07/2017 LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony for New Middle School at Redmond Ridge
Wed 06/07/2017 LWSD - GEAC Meeting
Thu 06/08/2017 THO - Book Fair
Thu 06/08/2017 LWSD - Kirk Elementary School Project Community Open House
Thu 06/08/2017 SMI - Parent Education Event
Thu 06/15/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council BOD Meeting
Thu 06/15/2017 LWSD - LWPTSA Council Brown Bag Lunch
Thu 06/15/2017 RHS - Graduation
Thu 06/15/2017 EHS - Graduation
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Thu 06/15/2017 EmK12 - Graduation
Thu 06/15/2017 LWHS - Graduation
Fri 06/16/2017 STEM - Graduation
Fri 06/16/2017 JHS - Graduation
Fri 06/16/2017 EmHS - Graduation
Mon 06/19/2017 ICS - Graduation
Tue 06/20/2017 LWSD - Groundbreaking Ceremony for Explorer Community School
Wed 06/21/2017 Full School Day (No 1.5 Hour Early Release)
Fri 06/23/2017 Half-Day: Last Day of School
Mon 06/26/2017 LWSD - School Board Study Session
Mon 06/26/2017 LWSD - School Board Meeting


